

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 4778	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Approved	
File created:	6/24	/2015			In control:	Flood Control District Board	
On agenda:	7/7/2	2015			Final action:	7/7/2015	
Title:	Contract Majid Movahed Mansoori and Roshanak Farajzadeh Jahani, to provide an agreement to donate 1.97 acres of floodprone land, Tax Parcel No. 208-63-006H, Flood Control Tax Levy Fund, contract amount not to exceed \$1,000.00 for closing costs (CT-PW-15-562)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CT-PW-15-562						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
7/7/2015	1	Board of	Supervisor	S			

Contract

Majid Movahed Mansoori and Roshanak Farajzadeh Jahani, to provide an agreement to donate 1.97 acres of floodprone land, Tax Parcel No. 208-63-006H, Flood Control Tax Levy Fund, contract amount not to exceed \$1,000.00 for closing costs (CT-PW-15-562)